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SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  T
T

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

Primary General

Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

A.

FEC Schedule A (Form 3X) Rev. 12/2015

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

Primary General

Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

B.

Aggregate Year-to-Date T

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

Primary General

Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

C.

Aggregate Year-to-Date T

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

PAGE OFFOR LINE NUMBER: 

(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page  11a  11b  11c  12

 13  15 14  16  17

Transaction ID : C4985689
32937-4439

Chief Executive Officer

94129-0921

Retired

Physician

Image# 201608229023726775

CA

FL

San Francisco

Indian Harbour Beach

Washington

Hillary Victory Fund

20007-3595

Transaction ID : C5323799

Transaction ID : C6203959

2016

2016

2016

05

06

05

17068

Apt 202

DC

100350.00

Brevard VAOPC

N/A

Natl. Campaign to Prevent Teen & Unpla

Patricia King

19497

Susie Tompkins Buell

Ginny Ehrlich

500.00

353400.00

250.00

11

27

27

250.00

100000.00

100.00

PO Box 29921

3336 Cadys Aly NW

290 Poinciana Dr

pbasupally
Text Box
Memo Item

pbasupally
Text Box
Memo Item

pbasupally
Text Box
Memo Item


