S 17

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED RECEIPTS		Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 170680F 19497 (check only one) X 11a
Any information copied from such Reports and or for commercial purposes, other than using the			person for the purpose of soliciting contributions ee to solicit contributions from such committee.
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Hillary Victory Fund			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. Ginny Ehrlich			Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 3336 Cadys Aly NW Apt 202 City	State	Zip Code	06 27 2016 Transaction ID : C6203959
Washington	DC	20007-3595	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		250.00
Name of Employer Natl. Campaign to Prevent Teen & Unpla	Occupation Chief Execu	utive Officer	Memo Item
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 250.00	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. Susie Tompkins Buell			Date of Receipt
Mailing Address PO Box 29921			05 27 2016
City San Francisco	State CA	Zip Code 94129-0921	Transaction ID : C5323799 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	y and the second		100000.00
Name of Employer N/A	Occupation Retired		Memo Item
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 353400.00]
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. Patricia King	<u> </u>		Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 290 Poinciana Dr			05 11 2016
City Indian Harbour Beach	State FL	Zip Code 32937-4439	Transaction ID : C4985689 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	ů		100.00 Memo Item
Name of Employer	Occupation		
Brevard VAOPC Receipt For:	or: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼		
Primary General Other (specify) ▼		500.00	
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	1		100350.00

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).....